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Event 18 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
13.05.2017 - 18:58 Startlist
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 1:55.81 ZIRK Kregor USK Tallinn 26.06.2014
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 1:50.70 ZIRK Kregor USK London (GBR) 17.05.2016
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 1:50.70 ZIRK Kregor USK London (GBR) 17.05.2016
Estonian Records 1:49.86 SIDORKIN Viadimir AKTIIV Moscow (RUS) 26.04.2009
YB
Heat 1 of 10, 18:58
1 SMAILYS Titas 01 Panevezys RSSG 2:00.93
2
3 SELI Karel 98  Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:59.98
4 KABANOQV Artemy 96 Raduga 1:54.63
5 ZAITSEV Daniel 97  Spordiklubi Garant 1:55.45
6 MARKOVS Arturs 01 Kipsalas peldbaseins 2:00.19
7 GUMENJUK Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 2:00.66
8 PAERISMAA Uku 01  Ujumisklubi Briis 2:01.86
Heat 2 0f 10, 19:01
1 MARANDI Markus 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:06.30
2 DREVINSKAS Rokas 00 Kaunas swimming school 2:05.76
3 MIILPALU Matteus 02  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:04.81
4 KAPELIN Aleksandr 99  Spordiklubi Garant 2:02.80
5 PUDZMYS Edgaras 99 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 2:03.78
6 MARIN Dmitri 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:05.34
7 MACEHINS Artjoms 00 Kipsalas peldbaseins 2:06.16
8 VERETINSKAS Joris 03 Kaunas swimming school 2:07.00
Heat 3 of 10, 19:04
1 GRITSOK Alan 03  Spordiklubi Garant 2:10.73
2 AEAEREMAA Eero 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:10.16
3 PANIHINS Maksims 01 Kipsalas peldbaseins 2:09.49
4 ANDREJEV Sebastian 01 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:08.49
5 VAINIKK Rando 00 Paernu Spordikool 2:09.00
6 KIRS Aleksander 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:10.07
7 GUOBUZAS Matas 01 Kaunas swimming school 2:10.42
8 VARES Kaarup 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:11.55
Heat 4 of 10, 19:07
1 SUUROJA Carl-Joseph 02  Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:17.77
2
3 MARRAN Mihkel Melker 03  Ujumisklubi Briis 2:13.75
4 KUZMIN Sergei 02  ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:11.93
5 ADAMSON Kristjan 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:12.95
6 DENISSOV Dmitri 02  Spordiklubi Garant 2:14.34
7 KANNUS Rasmus 00  Ujumisklubi Briis 2:16.85
8 KADARIK Kristjan Paul 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:18.16
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Finis Cup

Event 18, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 10, 19:10

1 AUDICKAS Martynas 04
2 VALKRUSMAN Andreas 03
3 TIIMUS Siim Hindrik 00
4 PAVLOVSKI Erik 01
5 VILMS-JAMSA Henri 02
6 MAKAROV Sergei 02
7 TSALQV Kirill 03
8 KAZLOVAS Dominykas 02
Heat 6 of 10, 19:13
1 BIRSKUS Eligijus 03
2 PALACIONIS Armandas 04
3 STRASSOQV Alan 03
4 BAGDANAVICIUS Justinas 02
5 BANIONIS Justas 02
6 BEDITSKI Aleksandr 02
7 PETROV llja 03
8 ANSON Artur 03
Heat 7 of 10, 19:16
1 YLOENEN Touko 03
2 TAMMIK Remi 05
3 TSUIMAN llja 02
4 JALINSKAS Edvinas 04
5 RANNIK Ranel 03
6 SOOMRE Sten Erik 05
7 LEHVONEN Jaakko 02
8 MOSKALENKO Denis 05
Heat 8 of 10, 19:20
1 KRUZE Arturs 04
2 MILK Martti 06
3 VIIK Siim Otoskar 04
4 VAINIKK Raido 05
5 ADLER Rasmus 05
6 SISOV Danila 05
7 AKOPJANS Davids 03
8
Heat 9 of 10, 19:24
1 GRITSOK Aleks 05
2 GORLOVICS Aleksejs 03
3 VIIRPUU Jan Joonas 02
4 GIRLIN Anton-Theo 01
5 PRAISS Daniels 99
6 MINAJEV Maksim 03
7 KULESA Maksim 03
8 TSARIN Artur 05

Kaunas swimming school
ARGO Ujumisklubi

Wiru Swim

Spordiklubi Garant

Keila Swimclub
Spordiklubi Garant

Kalevi Ujumiskool
Kaunas swimming school

Kaunas swimming school
Kaunas swimming school
Spordiklubi Garant
Kaunas swimming school
Kaunas swimming school
Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Garant

Pieksaen Kuutit

Paernu Spordikool
Spordiklubi Garant
Kaunas swimming school
Kalevi Ujumiskool
MyFitness

Pieksaen Kuutit

Paernu Spordikool

BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN
Ujumise Spordiklubi

Paernu Spordikool

Paernu Spordikool

Paernu Spordikool
Spordiklubi Garant

Kipsalas peldbaseins

Spordiklubi Garant

BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Ujumisklubi Briis

Kipsalas peldbaseins
Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Garant

2:20.16
2:19.66
2:19.23
2:18.19
2:18.51
2:19.50
2:19.98
2:20.67

2:31.90
2:30.02
2:27.65
2:21.68
2:26.39
2:28.50
2:30.58
2:32.50

2:50.15
2:46.38
2:39.22
2:35.13
2:37.87
2:45.87
2:49.44
2:52.33

2:58.11
2:56.22
2:56.33
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Event 18, Men, 200m Freestyle

Heat 10 of 10, 19:28

1

2 KUTERGIN Julius

3 LICITIS Arturs

4 MOKRINSKIS Danila
5 JESKOV Maksim

6 KRASIKOVS Igors
7 PALMOV Egor

8

02
99
02

01
03

Spordiklubi Garant
BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN
BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN
Spordiklubi Garant
BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN
Spordiklubi Garant
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